
Prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax.

WINES & CHAMPAGNES

WINE OF THE MONTH 
Xanadu Circa 77, Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia, 2022

CHAMPAGNE/ROSÉ WINE
Pommery Brut Royal NV
San Martino Prosecco DOC Treviso, Brut 99 NV 
Moët & Chandon, Brut Imperial Rosé NV
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label Brut NV
Château d’Esclans, Whispering Angels Rosé, Provence, France 2023

WHITE WINE
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 2024
Xanadu Circa 77, Chardonnay, Australia 2022
Andrea C, Pinot Grigio, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy 2023
Shaw & Smith, M3, Chardonnay, Adelaide Hills, Australia 2023
Torbreck, Woodcutter’s, Semillon, Australia 2023
Franz Haas, Gewurztraminer, Alto Adige, Italy 2021
Domaine William Fèvre, Chablis, France 2023
Powell & Son, Neldner Road, Marsanne, Barossa Valley, Australia 2021

RED WINE
Joseph Faiveley, Pinot Noir, Burgundy France 2022
Ruffino Aziano, Chianti Classico DOCG, Italy 2022
Terrazas Reserva, Malbec, Argentina 2023
Robert Mondavi, Private Selection, Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Coast, USA 2022
Powell & Son Neldner Road, Barossa & Eden Valley Shiraz, Australia 2021
Achaval-Ferrer Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 2022
Ata Rangi Crimson, Pinot Noir, Martinborough, New Zealand 2020
Yering Station, Little Yering, Shiraz, Victoria, Australia 2020

SWEET WINE 
Ruffino, Moscato d’Asti, DOCG, Italy 2024 

GLASS
17

30
18

19
19
18

23
22
20

18

BOTTLE
80

145
88
155
198
88

92
88
82
118
115
128
135
178

120 
110
88
120
178
145
128
118

98

TSB COCKTAILS

OLD FASHIONED  26   SIGNATURE CLASSIC

Maker’s Mark, Demerara, Bitters

DIRTY MARTINI  26   SIGNATURE CLASSIC

Hendrick’s, Lillet Blanc, Olive Brine

WHISKEY SOUR  26   SIGNATURE CLASSIC

Maker’s Mark, Lemon, Sugar, Bitters

SINGAPORE SLING  26   SIGNATURE CLASSIC

Citadelle, Cherry Brandy, DOM, Cointreau, 
Grenadine, Pineapple, Bitters

NEGRONI  26   SIGNATURE CLASSIC

Bombay Sapphire, Campari, Mancino Rosso

TSB SLING  22

Gin, Maraschino Liqueur, Salted Pineapple, 
Cucumber, Lime, Bitters

GINGER MULE  22

Whisky, Ginger Liquor, Lime, Bitters

MOJITO  26

White Rum, Lime Juice, Mint Leaf, Soda Water

LIME MARGARITA  26

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

TSB COFFEE MARTINI  28

Whiskey, Baileys, Coffee



Prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax.

SWISSÔTEL VITALITY

VITALITY JUICE  7
Choice of Two Fruits

CARROT, ORANGE, APPLE,
WATERMELON, PINEAPPLE

VITALITY SMOOTHIE  10

THE KICK OFF
Carrot, Lemon, Ginger

Bright and sunny, this juice is rich in fibre and full

of antioxidants and vitamin A, thanks to carrots.

The ginger will boost your metabolism in the 

morning, and the lemon juice is your healthy daily 

dose of vitamin C.

THE SIESTA
Green Apple, Cucumber, Mint, Kale, Spinach

The Siesta smoothie is low in sugar but contains 

loads of nutrients. The mint is a natural aid to 

digestion and has an anti-inflammatory effect.

A refreshing and light green juice that gives more 

vitamins and minerals, including iron and B vitamins. 

A smooth refresher in the afternoon.

VITALITY 
NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL  14

MORNING DRINK
Orange, Grapefruit, Lime, Lettuce, Agave Syrup

Agave syrup is a natural sweetener produced out

of the agave plant and comparable to fructose.

Very sweet in taste, it has a much lower glycaemic 

index than table sugar.

NUTRITIONAL DRINK
Soy Milk, Banana, Honey, Oat, Pine Nuts

A lactose-free drink, this mix includes oat flake –

a core ingredient of the traditional Bircher Muesli.

Rich in fibre and proteins, oat flakes are nutritious 

and have cholesterol-lowering effects.

VITALITY COCKTAIL  22

GIN-GER TEA
Gin, Green Tea, Lemon Juice, Honey

Ginger has a long tradition of being very effective 

in alleviating symptoms of gastrointestinal distress. 

In herbal medicine, ginger is regarded as an 

excellent intestinal spasmolytic (a substance which 

relaxes and soothes digestion).

LEMONGRASS LADY
Gin, Lime, Lemongrass Simple Syrup

Lemongrass — the Aromatic Healer – is in 

extensive demand due to its antibacterial,

anti-fungal and antimicrobial properties across 

Southeast Asia, as well as the African and 

American continents.

SPRITZERS

Bernini Blush,  15 
South Africa

Bernini Amber,  15 
South Africa

Bernini Classic,  15 
South Africa



Prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax.

1LITRE

23

29

29

28

28

29

FUTILE PURPOSE CUCUMBER PILSNER (VN)  20

A fresh pilsner with a soft, malt body and a gentle 

summer brightness. The addition of cucumber makes 

it refreshing, yet interesting. ABV 4.8% 330ML

DREAM SENSATIONS HAZY IPA (VN)  20

Pale gold in colour. Lush tangerine and mango on 

the nose. Medium, balanced body. Finishes with big, 

juicy notes of peach, citrus and a hint of blueberry. 

Finishes with a tight, pleasant bitterness. 

ABV 5.7% 330ML

LOOSE RIVET NEW ENGLAND (VN)  20

Succulent and moreish IPA. Pale and hazy in true 

“New England” fashion. Big pineapple, tangerine, 

and stone fruit on the nose. Rich and creamy 

mouthfeel. Finishes with a tropical kick of lime, 

guava, and pomelo. ABV 7.5% 330ML 

PACIFIC MAGIC IPA (USA)  20

The latest rendition of the now iconic American IPA, 

Pacific Magic seamlessly blends the straw coloration 

and crisp, dry finish of a pilsner with the bitterness and 

aromatic profile of an aggressive West Coast Style IPA. 

ABV 6.8% 355ML

THATCHERS KATY CIDER (ENG)  28

Crafted from the finest Katy dessert apples and 

matured with champagne yeast in century old oak 

vats, the light and sparkling cider comes with light 

strawberry aromatic notes crisp with a fresh, 

smooth flavour. ABV 7.4% 500ML

BREWLANDER JOY SESSION IPA (SG)  20

We have packed so much hops in this it scares us 

just a little. But the results are worth it; massively 

quaffable, juicy, and a great way to start the evening 

(or day, we won’t tell anyone). ABV 4.5% 330ML

BREWLANDER LOVE WILD IPA (SG)  20

We could have brewed yet another IPA. But in true 

Brewlander fashion, we chose to go wild with yeast! 

Love, our Wild IPA, explodes with a beautiful tropical 

medley of pineapple, mango & passion fruit aromas 

& finishes with a long, clean hoppy bitterness. 

ABV 6.0% 330ML

CRAFT BEERS & CIDERS

DRAUGHT BEERS

CRAFT BEER BUCKET
Heart of Darkness / Brewlander

$60 Per Bucket of 5

ALL DRAUGHT BEERS

$13 Per Pint

WHITE/RED WINES
Terre Forti

$14 Per Glass

5+1 BEER BUCKET
Tiger / Heineken / Heineken Silver

$60 Per Bucket

CHEERS TO HAPPY HOUR!
12pm — 7pm  |  Daily

TIGER, Singapore

ERDINGER, Germany

GUINNESS, Ireland

KIRIN, Japan

HEINEKEN, Netherlands

HEINEKEN SILVER, Netherlands

½PINT

9

12

12

11

11

12

PINT

15

19

19

18

18

19



Prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax.

Sustainably Sourced

SPIRITS

GIN
Bombay Sapphire  18

Monkey 47  20

Hendrick’s  22

Tanqueray No. 10  20

VODKA
Belvedere  18

Grey Goose  22

RUM 
Bacardi Carta Blanca 18

Plantation O.P Dark  20

Mount Gay Extra Old  25

TEQUILA
Volcan Reposado  16

Volcan Tahona  22

Volcan X.A. Luminous  24

Milagro Silver  20

COGNAC
Martell VSOP Red Barrel  22

WHISKY/SINGLE MALT
Dewar’s White Label  18

The Macallan 12 Years Old Double Cask  24

Glenfiddich 12 Year Old  20

Glenmorangie 10 Year Old  20

Nikka Coffey Grain  20

Bulleit  16

Jack Daniels  18

APERITIF/LIQUEUR
Baileys  16

Kahlua  16

Aperol  14

Campari  16

SOFT DRINKS  8
Sprite  

Coke  

Coke Light  

Coke Zero  

Tonic Water  

Ginger Ale  

Ginger Beer  

Soda Water  	

MINERAL WATER
Acqua Panna 750ml  9	

San Pellegrino 750ml  9	

Perrier 350ml  6

ALAIN MILLIAT  12 
Tomato  

Orange  
Cloudy Apple  
Pineapple  

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER
Heineken 0.0  6
Peroni Nastro Azzurro  10

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

TEA
Soy Chai Latte  7  

Iced Lemon Tea  6.80

TWG Tea Selection  7.50 

(Emperor Sencha, English Breakfast Tea, Earl Grey, 

Chamomile, Jasmine Green Tea, Moroccan Mint)

COFFEE
Espresso  5  

Double Espresso  6  

Americano  5.80  

Coffee  5.80

Cappuccino  6.80  

Flat White  6.50  

Café Latte (Hot / Iced)  6.50 / 7  

Café Mocha (Hot / Iced)  7.50 / 8  

Chocolate  (Hot / Iced)  6.50 / 7  

Add Ons:
Hazelnut / Vanilla / Caramel Syrup  1
Soya / Almond / Oat Milk  1


