

WINES & CHAMPAGNES

WINE OF THE MONTH

Xanadu Circa 77, Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia, 2022

GLASS BOTTLE
17 80

CHAMPAGNE/ROSÉ WINE

Pommery Brut Royal NV	30	145
San Martino Prosecco DOC Treviso, Brut 99 NV	18	88
Moët & Chandon, Brut Imperial Rosé NV		155
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label Brut NV		198
Château d'Esclans, Whispering Angels Rosé, Provence, France 2023		88

WHITE WINE

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 2024	19	92
Xanadu Circa 77, Chardonnay, Australia 2022	19	88
Andrea C, Pinot Grigio, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy 2023	18	82
Shaw & Smith, M3, Chardonnay, Adelaide Hills, Australia 2023		118
Torbreck, Woodcutter's, Semillon, Australia 2023		115
Franz Haas, Gewurztraminer, Alto Adige, Italy 2021		128
Domaine William Fèvre, Chablis, France 2023		135
Powell & Son, Neldner Road, Marsanne, Barossa Valley, Australia 2021		178

RED WINE

Joseph Faiveley, Pinot Noir, Burgundy France 2022	23	120
Ruffino Aziano, Chianti Classico DOCG, Italy 2022	22	110
Terrazas Reserva, Malbec, Argentina 2023	20	88
Robert Mondavi, Private Selection, Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Coast, USA 2022		120
Powell & Son Neldner Road, Barossa & Eden Valley Shiraz, Australia 2021		178
Achaval-Ferrer Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 2022		145
Ata Rangi Crimson, Pinot Noir, Martinborough, New Zealand 2020		128
Yering Station, Little Yering, Shiraz, Victoria, Australia 2020		118

SWEET WINE

Ruffino, Moscato d'Asti, DOCG, Italy 2024	18	98
--	----	----

TSB COCKTAILS

OLD FASHIONED 26 SIGNATURE CLASSIC

Maker's Mark, Demerara, Bitters

DIRTY MARTINI 26 SIGNATURE CLASSIC

Hendrick's, Lillet Blanc, Olive Brine

WHISKEY SOUR 26 SIGNATURE CLASSIC

Maker's Mark, Lemon, Sugar, Bitters

SINGAPORE SLING 26 SIGNATURE CLASSIC

Citadelle, Cherry Brandy, DOM, Cointreau, Grenadine, Pineapple, Bitters

NEGRONI 26 SIGNATURE CLASSIC

Bombay Sapphire, Campari, Mancino Rosso

TSB SLING 22

Gin, Maraschino Liqueur, Salted Pineapple, Cucumber, Lime, Bitters

GINGER MULE 22

Whisky, Ginger Liquor, Lime, Bitters

MOJITO 26

White Rum, Lime Juice, Mint Leaf, Soda Water

LIME MARGARITA 26

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

TSB COFFEE MARTINI 28

Whiskey, Baileys, Coffee

Prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax.



VITALITY

SWISSÔTEL VITALITY

VITALITY JUICE 7

Choice of Two Fruits

**CARROT, ORANGE, APPLE,
WATERMELON, PINEAPPLE**

VITALITY SMOOTHIE 10

THE KICK OFF

Carrot, Lemon, Ginger

Bright and sunny, this juice is rich in fibre and full of antioxidants and vitamin A, thanks to carrots. The ginger will boost your metabolism in the morning, and the lemon juice is your healthy daily dose of vitamin C.

THE SIESTA

Green Apple, Cucumber, Mint, Kale, Spinach

The Siesta smoothie is low in sugar but contains loads of nutrients. The mint is a natural aid to digestion and has an anti-inflammatory effect. A refreshing and light green juice that gives more vitamins and minerals, including iron and B vitamins. A smooth refresher in the afternoon.

VITALITY NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL 14

MORNING DRINK

Orange, Grapefruit, Lime, Lettuce, Agave Syrup

Agave syrup is a natural sweetener produced out of the agave plant and comparable to fructose. Very sweet in taste, it has a much lower glycaemic index than table sugar.

NUTRITIONAL DRINK

Soy Milk, Banana, Honey, Oat, Pine Nuts

A lactose-free drink, this mix includes oat flake – a core ingredient of the traditional Bircher Muesli. Rich in fibre and proteins, oat flakes are nutritious and have cholesterol-lowering effects.

VITALITY COCKTAIL 22

GIN-GER TEA

Gin, Green Tea, Lemon Juice, Honey

Ginger has a long tradition of being very effective in alleviating symptoms of gastrointestinal distress. In herbal medicine, ginger is regarded as an excellent intestinal spasmolytic (a substance which relaxes and soothes digestion).

LEMONGRASS LADY

Gin, Lime, Lemongrass Simple Syrup

Lemongrass – the Aromatic Healer – is in extensive demand due to its antibacterial, anti-fungal and antimicrobial properties across Southeast Asia, as well as the African and American continents.

SPRITZERS

Bernini Blush, 15
South Africa

Bernini Amber, 15
South Africa

Bernini Classic, 15
South Africa

CRAFT BEERS & CIDERS



FUTILE PURPOSE CUCUMBER PILSNER (VN) 20

A fresh pilsner with a soft, malt body and a gentle summer brightness. The addition of cucumber makes it refreshing, yet interesting. ABV 4.8% 330ML

DREAM SENSATIONS HAZY IPA (VN) 20

Pale gold in colour. Lush tangerine and mango on the nose. Medium, balanced body. Finishes with big, juicy notes of peach, citrus and a hint of blueberry. Finishes with a tight, pleasant bitterness.

ABV 5.7% 330ML

LOOSE RIVET NEW ENGLAND (VN) 20

Succulent and moreish IPA. Pale and hazy in true "New England" fashion. Big pineapple, tangerine, and stone fruit on the nose. Rich and creamy mouthfeel. Finishes with a tropical kick of lime, guava, and pomelo. ABV 7.5% 330ML



BREWLANDER JOY SESSION IPA (SG) 20

We have packed so much hops in this it scares us just a little. But the results are worth it; massively quaffable, juicy, and a great way to start the evening (or day, we won't tell anyone). ABV 4.5% 330ML

BREWLANDER LOVE WILD IPA (SG) 20

We could have brewed yet another IPA. But in true Brewlander fashion, we chose to go wild with yeast! Love, our Wild IPA, explodes with a beautiful tropical medley of pineapple, mango & passion fruit aromas & finishes with a long, clean hoppy bitterness.

ABV 6.0% 330ML

PACIFIC MAGIC IPA (USA) 20

The latest rendition of the now iconic American IPA, Pacific Magic seamlessly blends the straw coloration and crisp, dry finish of a pilsner with the bitterness and aromatic profile of an aggressive West Coast Style IPA. ABV 6.8% 355ML

THATCHERS KATY CIDER (ENG) 28

Crafted from the finest Katy dessert apples and matured with champagne yeast in century old oak vats, the light and sparkling cider comes with light strawberry aromatic notes crisp with a fresh, smooth flavour. ABV 7.4% 500ML

DRAUGHT BEERS

	1/2 PINT	PINT	1LITRE
TIGER , Singapore	9	15	23
ERDINGER , Germany	12	19	29
GUINNESS , Ireland	12	19	29
KIRIN , Japan	11	18	28
HEINEKEN , Netherlands	11	18	28
HEINEKEN SILVER , Netherlands	12	19	29

CHEERS TO HAPPY HOUR!

12pm — 7pm | Daily

CRAFT BEER BUCKET

Heart of Darkness / Brewlander

\$60 Per Bucket of 5

ALL DRAUGHT BEERS

\$13 Per Pint

WHITE/RED WINES

Terre Forti

\$14 Per Glass

5+1 BEER BUCKET

Tiger / Heineken / Heineken Silver

\$60 Per Bucket

Prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax.



SPIRITS

GIN

Bombay Sapphire 18
Monkey 47 20
Hendrick's 22
Tanqueray No. 10 20

VODKA

Belvedere 18
Grey Goose 22

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca 18
Plantation O.P Dark 20
Mount Gay Extra Old 25

TEQUILA

Volcan Reposado 16
Volcan Tahona 22
Volcan X.A. Luminous 24
Milagro Silver 20

COGNAC

Martell VSOP Red Barrel 22

WHISKY/SINGLE MALT

Dewar's White Label 18
The Macallan 12 Years Old Double Cask 24
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old 20
Glenmorangie 10 Year Old 20
Nikka Coffey Grain 20
Bulleit 16
Jack Daniels 18

APERITIF/LIQUEUR

Baileys 16
Kahlua 16
Aperol 14
Campari 16

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

TEA

Soy Chai Latte 7 

Iced Lemon Tea 6.80

 TWG Tea Selection 7.50

(Emperor Sencha, English Breakfast Tea, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Jasmine Green Tea, Moroccan Mint)

COFFEE

Espresso 5 

Double Espresso 6 

Americano 5.80 

Coffee 5.80

Cappuccino 6.80 

Flat White 6.50 

Café Latte (Hot / Iced) 6.50 / 7 

Café Mocha (Hot / Iced) 7.50 / 8 

Chocolate (Hot / Iced) 6.50 / 7 

Add Ons:

Hazelnut / Vanilla / Caramel Syrup 1

Soya / Almond / Oat Milk 1

SOFT DRINKS 8

Sprite 

Coke 

Coke Light 

Coke Zero 

Tonic Water 

Ginger Ale 

Ginger Beer 

Soda Water 

MINERAL WATER

Acqua Panna 750ml 9

San Pellegrino 750ml 9

Perrier 350ml 6

ALAIN MILLIAT 12

Tomato 

Orange 

Cloudy Apple 

Pineapple 

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Heineken 0.0 6

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 10



Nutri-Grade mark is based on preparation
at 120% sugar (before addition of ice)

 Sustainably Sourced

Prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax.

